
 

 

 
To,          November 13, 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Rotuda Building,Dalal Street, 
 Mumbai – 400001 
 
Scrip Code: 534060 
 

Sub:  Outcome of the Board Meeting held on November 13, 2025 
 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements), 2015 (‘Listing Regulations’), we wish to inform that the Board of Directors 
of the Company at its meeting held today i.e. on November 13, 2025 inter –alia: 
 

1. Considered and approved the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the 
Company for the quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2025, along with the 
Unmodified Limited Review Reports thereon issued by the Statutory Auditors of the 
Company; 
 
 

The Meeting of the Board of Directors commenced at 3:00 p.m. (IST) and concluded at 
06:00 p.m. (IST). 
 
The aforesaid results are also being made available on the Company's website at 
www.pmcfincorp.com  
 
You are requested to kindly take the same on your record. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
 
For PMC Fincorp Limited 
 
 
 
Kailash 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
Membership No.: ACS 51199 
 
Encl: As Above 



PANK AJ GUPTA & CO.
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

 
 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________-

________________________ 

Regd. Office: 1, Anand Vihar, Basement Floor, Pitampura, Delhi 110034 

Phone: 91-11-46051500, Mobile: +91-9999781500 Email: pankajgupta.pgc@gmail.com 

 

 

Independent Auditor's Limited Review Report on the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of 
‘PMC Fincorp Limited’ for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2025 pursuant to 
requirement of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

To  
The Board of Directors 
PMC Fincorp Limited 
 

1. We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results 
(“the Statement”) of PMC Fincorp Limited ("the Company"), for the quarter and six months 
ended September 30, 2025 ("the Statement"), being submitted by the Company pursuant to 
the requirement of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, as amended (hereinafter referred to as “the Listing Regulations”) 

2. The Statement, which is the responsibility of the Company's Management and approved by 
the Company's Board of Directors, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and 
measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standard 34, (Ind AS 34) "Interim 
Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with 
relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India 
and in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations. Our responsibility is to issue a 
report on the Statement based on our review. 

3. We conducted our review of the Statement in accordance with the Standard on Review 
Engagements (SRE) 2410 “Review of Interim Financial Information Performed by the 
Independent Auditor of the Entity”, issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 
(ICAI). This standard requires that we plan and perform the review to obtain moderate 
assurance as to whether the Statement is free of material misstatement. A review is limited 
primarily to inquiries of Company's personnel responsible and applying analytical and other 
review procedure to financial data and thus provide less assurance than an audit. We have not 
performed the audit and accordingly, we do not express an audit opinion. 

4. Based on our review conducted as stated in paragraph 3 above, nothing has come to our 
attention that causes us to believe that the accompanying Statement, prepared in accordance 
with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the aforesaid Indian Accounting 
Standard and other accounting principles generally accepted in India, has not disclosed the 
information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, including the manner in which 
it is to be disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement. 

For PANKAJ GUPTA & CO. 
Chartered Accountants 

Firm Registration No.: 019302N 
                                                                                                      
                                                                                      
 

CA. Pankaj Gupta 
             Date: November 13, 2025                                                                                   Partner                                                                                            

Place: Delhi                                                                                                          Membership No. 501398 
                                                                                                                                  UDIN: 25501398BMLDTY8231 

PANKAJ 
GUPTA

Digitally 
signed by 
PANKAJ 
GUPTA



PMC FINCORP LIMITED 
CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998 

Regd Office:- B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines Rampur UP-244901 
Corp Offic: 

Ph: 011-47631025,26,27 Emall 

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 

201 8 202 Second Floor Rattan Jyoti Building,18, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 
- compliances@gmall.com wabsite: www.pmcfincorp.com 

(Rs. In Lakhs ) 
Quarter Ended Half Yoar Ended Year Ended 

IMonths | Preceding | Corresponding | Six Months | Six Months | Previous Year 
5% |parcutars Ended 3Months |3 Months Ended|  Ended Ended Ended 
[Ne. 30-09-2025 Ended 30-09-2024 | 30.09-2025 | 30092024 | 31-03-2025 

30.08:2025 
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited Audited 

1 |Revenue from Operations 

(8) Interest income 47948 49294 36693 97242 62874 132804 

(®) Sale of Shares " B , B : A 

(<) Profit on Sale of Investments - 158.93 11761 15893 58135 66635 

(@) Dividend Income 270 027 070 297 083 196 

() Net gain on fair value changes . 406 20914 408 21366 2853 

() Other income 2381 2322 17.95) 4703 9273 6807 

Total Revenue from Operation 505.99 679.41 71233 1,185.40 1,517.31 215296 

1l |other Income R . . B P 2 

W_[Total Income (i) 505.99) 679.41 71233 1185.40 1517.31 215296 

Expenses 

(a) Finance Cost 8791 9009 609 178.00 2345 12779 

() Empioyee benefils expense 2201 2101 2223 4302 3846 80.14 

(<) Depreciation and amortization expense 166 166 175 332 324 675 

() Purchases o stock-in-trade s < z B 

(¢) Changes in inventones of finished goods, work-in-progress and siock in lrade = - s = - < 

() Loss on Sale of investments 5179 - - 5179 S 3 

(9) Net Loss on fair value changes 302 302 

() Other expenses 7513 2636 4103 10149 7712 95.36 

Total Expenses 24152 139.11 7110 38063 10227 31004 

Vv [Profit/ (Loss) befors exceptional items and tax (V) 264.47 540.30 641.23 80477 1,475.04 184292 

Vi |Exceplional tems : . . _ _ 

Vil [Profit/ (Loss) before tax (V-vI) 26447 54030 80477 137508 184292 

Tax Expenses 
2) Current Tax 6878 13164 10305 20042 25085 40836 

b) Adjustment Tax on Earier Years . - . B N N 

<) Deferred Tax - . - - (042) 

Vil [Total Tax Expenses 13164 20042 250,65 407.94 

1X [Profit(toss) for the periodiyear (Vil-Vil 408.65 604.35 112439 143498 

X_|Other Comprehensive Income 

tem that will not be reciassified to profit or loss < 

Re-mesurement of defined benefil obligation @ B - 

Fair value changes of equity nsiruments Ihrough other comprehensive income 23501 (1294) (2820) 22207 (269.65) (831.72) 

Income Tax relaling o ilems thal will nol be reclassified (0 profi or loss « . B . . . 

Xi'|Other comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period / year 235.01 (12.94) (28.20) 22207 (209.65) (831.72) 

P ‘V:::IP t;':':.:l.‘c: l;::. "::Lcrxn:;)nr The period [Comprising of Profitioss and other — P e SeTa 60326 

Xil {Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.1/-) 712082 7.12082 534061 712082 534061 7.12082 

XV |Other Equity « - - 10,536.95 617449 978204 

XV |Earnings Per Share:- 

Basic (n Rs ) (Not Annualiscd) 003 006 010 008 021 020 

Basic (in Rs ) (Not Annualised)-Restalod 

Diluted (in Rs.) (Not Annualised) 0.03 0.06 0.21 0.20 

Diled (in Rs) (Nol Annualised)-Restaled 



Not 

" The above resuls have been raviewed by (he Audil Commilleo and approved by (o Board of Difectors of PMC Fincorp Limited (ine Company) al the respecive meetings held on Noverber 13 
1 |2025. The ‘stalutory audilors of the Company have carried out a limiled review of these resuits, 

[The figures for the quarter ended Seplember 30,2025/ Seplember 30,2024 represent balancing figures between the 2 unaudiled year o date figures upto Seplember 30, 2025/ Seplember 30, 2024| 
2 [and the unaudited figures for the quarler ended Seplember 30,2025/Seplember 30, 2024. 

| The above unaudited slandalone results of the Company have been been prepared in accordance wilh Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 
32013 read with rule 3 of the Companios (Indian Accounling Standards) Rules 2015 and olher relevant amendments thereafter 
"+ |The Company is a Non Banking Financial Company and has no aciiiies other than loan and investment actvles. Accordingly there ore no separate reporing segments 25 n nd AS 108 “Operating 

Segment” 
5 |Other Expenses includes Fulure & Option Trading Loss during the quarter ended 30th September, 2025. 

6 |Additional information for the half year ended September 30, 2025. 

Quarter Ended Half Year ended [Year ended 
SL |Particulars Sep.30,2025 | Jun. 30,2025 | Sep.30,2024 | Sep.30,2025 | Sep. 30,2024 |March 31,2025, 

(Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) (Audited) 

; |Debi-Equity Ratio [Debt securilies+Borrowing (other than debt securities) +Deposits+ other 1 |Gabua] Yo ety 026 027 001 028 001/ 027 
i_|Net Worth (in lakhs) (Tolal Equity] 17657.76| 1729857 1235254 1683165 1235254 1690286 
ii_|Net Profit after tax (in lakhs) 195.69 408.66 538.18 604.35 1.124.39 1434 98| 
iv_|Eaming per share [nol annualised] 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.08 021 020) 

Total debs of tolal assets ralio [Debl securilies +Borrowings(other than debl securities) + v e e o 1o 020 020 001, 020 001 02 
vi_|Net profit margin [Profil after tax/Tolal Income] 38.67%| 60.15%| 75.55%) 50.98%| 74.10%) 66.65%| 

Vi [Book Value 248 243 231 236 2.31 237%) 
7_|These financial resull will be made available on the companies web site viz www.pmcfincorp.com and on the websile of BSE LId_viz www bseindia com respectively 
8 | The figure of previous quartersiyear have been regroupedireclassified, wherever necessary. 

Place : New Delhi it 
Date : 13-11-2025 lanaging Director 

o loiN:o127a171 



PMC FINCORP LIMITED 

Regd Office : B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines Rampur UP-244901 

Corp Office : 201 & 202, Second Floor, Rattan Jyoti Building,18, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 

Ph. : 011-47631025/26/27 Email:- compliances@pmcfincorp.com website: www.pmcfincorp.com 

Statement of Assets and Liabilities As On September 30, 2025 

(Rs. In Lacs) 

Ason Ason 

PARTICULARS 30/09/2025 31/03/2025 

(Un-Audited) (Audited) 

(A) ASSETS 
| Financial Assets 

(a) Cash and Cash Equivalents 2.66 435 

(b) Bank Balance other than (a) above 4,679.00 4,714.60 

(c) Receivables 

(1) Trade Receivables - - 
(1) Other Receivables - 8.48 

(d) Loans 15,558.87 |  14,801.99 
(e) Investments 2,038.62 2,101.81 
(f) Other Financial Assets 331.00 102.08 

Total Financial Assets 22,610.15 21,733.31 

Non-financial Assets 

(a) Inventories 40.33 39.30 

(b) Income Tax Assets (Net) 205.01 165.21 
(c) Property, Plant and Equipment 17.63 20.22 

(d) Intangibles 2 = 
(e) Other Non-Financial Assets 95.39 64.86 

() Deferred Tax Assets (Net) 4.29 429 
Total Non-Financial Assets| 362.66 293.87 

Total Assets 22,972.81 22,027.18 
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 
LIABILITIES 

Financial Liabilities 

(a) Payables 

(1) Trade Payables 
(i) Total Outstanding dues to Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises s % 

(ii) Total Outstanding dues to other than Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises 

(1) Other Payables 
(i) Total Outstanding dues to Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises 

(ii) Total Outstanding dues to other than Micro Enterprises and Small Enterprises 24.03 10.72 

(b) Borrowings other than Debt Securities 4,644.65 4,623.17 

Total Financial Liabilities 4,668.68 4,633.88 

Il Non-Financial Liabilities 

(a) Provisions 639.46 487.15 
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net) - N 

(c) Other Non Financial Liabilities (Statutory Dues) 6.89 3.29 

Total Non-Financial Liabilities; 646.36 490.44 

. EQuity 

(a) Equity Share Capital 7,120.82 7,120.82 
(b) Other Equity 10,536.95 9,782.04 

Total Equity 17,657.76 16,902.86 

Total Liabilities and Equity 22,972.81 22,027.18 

ZC Bygrder of the Board 

Place : New Delhi — 

: 13-11-2025 = Date 

" For PMG KINCORP LIMITED & N 

: W 
aging Director 

DIN : 01274171 



PMC FINCORP LIMITED 
CIN: L27109UP1985PLC006998 

Regd Office: B-10 VIP Colony, Civil Lines Rampur UP-244901 

Corp Office: 201 & 202 Second Floor Rattan Jyoti Building,18, 

Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008 

CASH FLOW STATEMENT AS ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2025 

(Rs. In Lacs) 

HALF YEAR ENDED FORTHE YEAR 

Particulars 30-09-2025 ENDED 

Un-Audited aie.2ues 
Audited 

.|CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES: 

Net Profit before tax 804.77 1,842.92 

Adjustment for: 

Depriciation/amortisation 332 6.75 

Add: (Profit)/Loss on Sale of Investment -107.14 -666.36 

Less: Dividend Received -297 

Add: Fair Value Changes in Stock -1.04 -28.53 

Operating Profit Before working capital changes 696.94 1,154.78 

Adjustment for working capital: 

Increase /(Decrease) in Inventories - - 

(Increase)/ Decrease in Trade receivables - = 
(Increase)/ Decrease in Other receivables 8.48 -8.48 
Decrease/(increase) in Short term Loans & advances and 

Other Financial Assets -985.80 -3,710.16 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Income Tax Assets -39.81 -9.50 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Other non Financial Assets -30.53 -31.72 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Trade Payables - -56.50 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Provisions 51.90 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Other Payable 13.32 0.67 

Increase/ (Decrease) in Other current Liabilities 3.60 -14.46 

Cash generated from operations -281.89 -2,675.37 

Income taxes paid -100.00 -121.74 

Net cash flow from operating Activities -381.89 -2,797.11 

. |CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 

_Ne! Proceeds/(Net Outflow) form Sales/Purchase of 392.40 A5356 

investments 

Purchase of Fixed Assets -0.73 -4.87 

Dividend Income 297 

Net cash used in investing activities 39463 -158.43 

.|CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 

Repayment of Long Term Borrowings 2,768.21 

Proceeds from Long Term Borrowings 21.48 . 

Share Capital J 1,780.20 

Share Premium (Net of Expenses) = 3,03215 

Dividend to Shareholders -71.21 - 

Net cash from/ (used in) Financing Activities -49.73 7,580.56 

Net increase / (decrease) in cash and cash equivalents -36.99 4,625.02 

Cash & Cash Equivalents at the beginning of the period 4,718.95 93.94 

Cash & Cash Equivalents at the end of the period 4,681.66 4,718.95 

nPMC FINCORP LIMITED 

oo | 
Place : New Delhi v + Mariaging Director 

Date : 13-11-2025 " DIN: 01274171 
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